Nom
GUEDOUAR Houssem
f FAVAREL Julien
LE ROUX Yann-Erle
MEYER Fritz
LAFAYE Philippe
SONG Julien
BERTRAND Thomas
CARPENTIER Pierre
FABBRO David
BERTRAND Julien
RACHID Danial
TRAILOVIC Aleksandar
MOLET Asher
LAMORELLE Julien
STANDAERT Stephane
ASSEDO Joh aquim
GUILCHARD Benjamin

Rapide FFE du 17 mai 2008

Grille américaine apreés la ronde 5

Rapide Cat.Fede LigueRd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Pts Bu. Perf. Cu.

1499
2520
1960
2140
2000
2070
1920
1920
1660
1940
1770
1940
1910
2190
1450
1920
1790

MOHAMMAD GHASSEMI Vajieollah 1960

HORTION Donat
RAVOT Emmanuel
HURTAU Philippe
FAUCON Marc
DURAND Victor

FALGAYRETTES Philippe

JACQUET Stephane
CSILLAG Michel
BENHAIM Louis
SAADA Eytan
HERBERT Guy
GABORIT Arnaud

1510
1830
1670
1650
1760
1660
1130
1499
1390
1450
1510
1650

Sen FRA

PCH

Sen FRA AQU

Sen FRA
Sen GER
Sen FRA
Min FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Ben FRA
Cad FRA
Vet FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Cad FRA
Sen FRA
Vet FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Sen FRA
Min FRA
Min FRA
Sen FRA
Cad FRA
Sen FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
BNO
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

+16B +3N

+11B +12N
+22N -1B

+21B -8N

+24B =15N
=9N +17B
+26B =14N
+28N +4B

=6B +30N
+29N +27B
-2N  +29B
+19B -2B

-15B +19N
+23N =7B

+13N =5B

-IN =24B
=25B -6N

=30B -25N
-12N -13B
-27N +22B
-4N  -28B
-3B  -20N
-14B -26N
-5N  =16N
=17N +18B
-7IN  +23B
+20B -10N
-8B  +21IN
-10B -11IN
=18N -9B

=10B =5B +14N 4
+8B -6N +10B 4
+11N +13B +9N 4
+15B +20N +6B 4
+25B =IN +8B 4
+7N +2B -4N 3,5
-6B  +24N +16B 3,5
-2N  +12B -5N 3
+14B =10N-3B 3
=IN =9B -2N 3
-3B +25N +19B 3
+27N -8N  +20B 3
+26B -3N  +21B 3
-ON +17B -1B 2,5
-4N -16N +25B 2,5
+18N +15B -7N 2,5
+30B -14N +26B 2,5
-16B +26N +24B 2,5
+22N +28B -11N 2
+28N -4B  -12N 2
+29N +27B -13N 2
-19B +30N +27B 2
-24N +29B +28N 2
+23B -7B  -18N 1,5
-5N  -11B -15N 1,5
-13N -18B -17N 1
-12B -2IN -22N 1
-20B -19N -23B 1
-21B -23N +30B 1
-17N -22B -29N 0,5

16 223912,5
15,52407 13
15 204011
13 211711
12,52018 12
17 2145115
11 202910
16 205511
13,51985 10,5
13 190211,5
12,518107

12 19349
11,517588

15 18949

15 16678

14 18287

9 176165
7 169155
12 16735

11 16677

10 15855
95 16323

7 15753
14,517655
14,513276,5
13,51582 4

12 14715

11 1506 4
10,515051

11 135225



